Local {8

Government

Association

Agenda

LGA Environment and Housing Board

21 November 2012

11.00 -13.00

Smith Square Rooms 3 & 4

For discussion

4.

5.

To note

Item Page

The Local Waste Review

Growth and Infrastructure Bill and extensions to
Permitted Development rights

Carbon reduction and sustainability

Achievements and work programme of the Inland
Flood Risk Management Group

LGA Business Planning 2013-14

Appointment of Portfolio holders
Any other business

Decisions and actions from previous meeting

Time

11.00

11.25

11.50

12.15

12.40

12.50

12.55

Date of next meeting: 11.00am, Wednesday 23 January 2012, Local Government House
LGH, Westminster Suite



