

Agenda

LGA Environment and Housing Board

21 November 2012

11.00 -13.00

Smith Square Rooms 3 & 4

	Item	Page	Time
For discussion			
1.	The Local Waste Review		11.00
2.	Growth and Infrastructure Bill and extensions to Permitted Development rights		11.25
3.	Carbon reduction and sustainability		11.50
4.	Achievements and work programme of the Inland Flood Risk Management Group		12.15
5.	LGA Business Planning 2013-14		12.40
To note			
6.	Appointment of Portfolio holders		12.50
7.	Any other business		12.55
8.	Decisions and actions from previous meeting		

Date of next meeting: 11.00am, Wednesday 23 January 2012, Local Government House LGH, Westminster Suite